Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Savage - (291421) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.94
34.02
34.11
34.27
34.62
34.94
35.18
35.40
35.57
35.68
35.73
36.12
36.13
36.62
37.38
48.76
54.68

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.57
36.13
36.12
34.62
34.94

35.18
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

370
368
365
360
349
339
332
326
321
319
317
307
307
295
277
125
88

WA Pts

321
307
307
349
339
332

Round

Round

F

Date

16/11/12
17/03/13
26/02/12
211111
18/11/14
23/03/14
31/01/14
19/11/10
15/11/15
06/03/11
18/11/13
07/02/15
09/05/15
20/11/09
07/03/10
11/03/07
05/03/06

Date

15/11/15
09/05/15
07/02/15
18/11/14
23/03/14
31/01/14

Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Leighton Buzzard Club Champs

Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1

Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3

Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch

Bedfordshire Champs

Bedfordshire Champs

Bedfordshire County Champ

Meet

Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3

Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014

Venue

Leighton Buzzard
Luton
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot Leisure
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Venue

Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
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Club Swam Under

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Club Swam Under

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Level

Level

2
4
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35.73
34.02
33.94
34.11
34.27
35.68
35.40
37.38
36.62
48.76
54.68

Copyright 2024

317
368
370
365
360
319
326

277

125
88

18/11/13
17/03/13
16/11/12
26/02/12
211111
06/03/11
19/11/10
07/03/10
20/11/09
11/03/07
05/03/06

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Champs
Bedfordshire Champs

Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch
Bedfordshire Champs

Bedfordshire County Champ

Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Tiddenfoot Leisure
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz
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