Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Savage - (291421) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.94	370		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
34.02	368	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
34.11	365	Н	26/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
34.27	360		21/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
34.62	349	F	18/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
34.94	339	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
35.18	332	F	31/01/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
35.40	326		19/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
35.57	321	F	15/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
35.68	319	Н	06/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
35.73	317	F	18/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
36.12	307	F	07/02/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
36.13	307	F	09/05/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
36.62	295		20/11/09	Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch	Tiddenfoot Leisure	Leighton Buz	4
37.38	277	Н	07/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
48.76	125	Н	11/03/07	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
54.68	88	Н	05/03/06	Bedfordshire County Champ	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	35.57	321	F	15/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
	36.13	307	F	09/05/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
	36.12	307	F	07/02/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
	34.62	349	F	18/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
	34.94	339	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
Co	35.18 pyright 202	332 4	F	31/01/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
35.73	317	F	18/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
34.02	368	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
33.94	370		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
34.11	365	Н	26/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
34.27	360		21/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
35.68	319	Н	06/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
35.40	326		19/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
37.38	277	Н	07/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
36.62	295		20/11/09	Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch	Tiddenfoot Leisure	Leighton Buz	4
48.76	125	Н	11/03/07	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
54.68	88	Н	05/03/06	Bedfordshire County Champ	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2